C-7
Standard Dimension
Adaptors and REDUCING Bushings
U	Rugged Design
U	Available in Stainless
Steel, Brass, or
Carbon Steel
U	Reduce  Down to 1⁄8 NPT

	 1⁄2	 B-FER-1/2 (30)	 SS-FER-1/2 (75)	  T-FER-1/2 (115)
OMEGALOK® Compression Fittings * Fittings are available only in carbon steel.
Ordering Example: RB-12-14-SS, stainless steel
1⁄2 male and 1⁄4 female reducing bushing.
	Protection	 Male	L ength
	 Tube OD	 Th’d	 mm	 Brass	 316 SS
	 in.	 NPT	 (inch)	 Model No.	 Model No.
	 1⁄16	 1⁄16	 24.6 (0.97)	 N/A	 SSLK-116-116
	 1⁄16	 1⁄8	 26.2 (1.03)	 BRLK-116-18	 SSLK-116-18
	 1⁄8	 1⁄8	 30.0 (1.18)	 BRLK-18-18	 SSLK-18-18
	 1⁄8	 1⁄4	 35.6 (1.40)	 BRLK-18-14	 SSLK-18-14
	 3⁄16	 1⁄8	 31.0 (1.22)	 BRLK-316-18	 SSLK-316-18
	 3⁄16	 1⁄4	 46.0 (1.81)	 BRLK-316-14	 SSLK-316-14
	 1⁄4	 1⁄8	 32.8 (1.29)	 BRLK-14-18 	 SSLK-14-18
	 1⁄4	 1⁄4	 37.6 (1.48)	 BRLK-14-14 	 SSLK-14-14
	 5⁄16	 1⁄4	 39.1 (1.54)	 N/A	 SSLK-516-14
	 3⁄8	 1⁄4	 40.4 (1.59)	 BRLK-38-14	 SSLK-38-14
	 3⁄8	 3⁄8	 40.4 (1.59)	 BRLK-38-38	 SSLK-38-38
	 3⁄8	 1⁄2	 46.0 (1.81)	 BRLK-38-12	 SSLK-38-12
1⁄2	 1⁄2	 49.3 (1.94)	 BRLK-12-12	 SSLK-12-12
Note: PTFE can only be used with stainless steel compression fittings.
Ordering Example: BRLK-18-18, brass 1⁄8 NPT compression fitting for
1⁄8" OD protection tubes.
Compression Fittings
Adaptors and Bushings
  To Order
		npt   thread	 Across hex	L ength	    brass	sta inless steel
	ma le		f  emale	 Flats Inches	Inch es	mod el no.	       model no.
  reducing Adaptors
	 1⁄8	 	 1⁄4	 11⁄8	 1.50	 RA-18-14-BR		  RA-18-14-SS
	 1⁄8		  1⁄2 	 11⁄8	 1.50	 RA-18-12-BR		  RA-18-12-SS
	 1⁄4		  1⁄2	 11⁄8	 1.69	 RA-14-12-BR		  RA-14-12-SS
	 1⁄2 		  3⁄4	 13⁄8	 1.94	 RA-12-34-BR		  RA-12-34-SS
	 1⁄2 		  1	 15⁄8	 2.16	          —		  RA-12-1-SS
	 7⁄16-20 		  1⁄4
9⁄16	 1.25	          —		  RA-716-14M-SS
	 7⁄16 -20		  1⁄4  female	 3⁄4	 1.31	          —		  RA-716-14F-SS
  Reducing Bushings
	 1⁄4 	 	 1⁄8	 7⁄8	 1.09	 RB-14-18-BR		  RB-14-18-SS
	 1⁄2 	 	 1⁄8	 7⁄8	 1.09	 RB-12-18-BR		  RB-12-18-SS
	 1⁄2	 	 1⁄4	 7⁄8	 1.09	 RB-12-14-BR		  RB-12-14-SS
	 3⁄4	 	 1⁄2  	 11⁄8	 1.17	 RB-34-12-BR		  RB-34-12-SS
	 1		  1⁄2 	 13⁄8	 1.36	 RB-1-12-BR		  RB-1-12-SS
	 1		  3⁄4	 13⁄8	 1.36	 RB-1-34-BR		  RB-1-34-SS
	 11⁄4	 	 3⁄4	 13⁄4	 1.48	          —		  RB-114-34-CS*
	 11⁄4	 	 1	 13⁄4	 1.48	          —		  RB-114-1-CS*
	 11⁄2 		  1	 2	 1.56	          —		  RB-112-1-CS*
C-8
C
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
  To Order
	 Protection		  Metric Protection Tube/NPT Thread	 Metric Protection Tube/ BSP Taper Thread	 Metric Protection Tube/ BSP Parallel Thread
	 Tube	 Male	 Th’d	 Brass	 316 Stainless Steel	 Th’d	 Brass	 316 Stainless Steel	 Th’d 	 Brass	 316 Stainless Steel
	 OD 	 Th’s	 Type	 Model No.	 Model No.	 Type	 Model No.	 Model No.	 Type	 Model No. 	 Model No.
	 1.5 mm	 1⁄8	 NPT 	 BRLK-M15-18	 SSLK-M15-18	 BSPT 	 BRLK-M15-18T 	 SSLK-M15-18T	 BSPP 	 BRLK-M15-18P 	 SSLK-M15-18P
	 3.0 mm	 1⁄8	 NPT  	 BRLK-M30-18 	 SSLK-M30-18	 BSPT 	 BRLK-M30-18T 	 SSLK-M30-18T	 BSPP 	 BRLK-M30-18P 	 SSLK-M30-18P
	 4.5 mm	 1⁄8	 NPT  	 BRLK-M45-18 	 SSLK-M45-18	 BSPT 	 BRLK-M45-18T 	 SSLK-M45-18T	    —	 N/A	 N/A
	 6.0 mm	 1⁄8	 NPT  	 BRLK-M60-18 	 SSLK-M60-18	 BSPT 	 BRLK-M60-18T 	 SSLK-M60-18T	    —	 N/A	 N/A
	 3.0 mm	 1⁄4	 NPT  	 BRLK-M30-14 	 SSLK-M30-14	 BSPT 	 BRLK-M30-14T 	 SSLK-M30-14T	 BSPP 	 BRLK-M30-14P 	 SSLK-M30-14P